500870

CASTROLIND

INE172A01027

CASTROL INDIA LIMITED

No

Equity Shares

Quarterly

30-09-2020

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No













40621949

57140

504452416

40621949

114066127

57140

8025276

114066127

131962782

8025276

19504

131962782

19504




208402

136844539

136844539

23622205

23622205

14200

14200

2072

2072

29434174

29434174




40621949

57140

114066127

8025276

131962782

19504

128289303

22930861

14200




2072
29396614




1

Bodies Corporate

Castrol Limited

Click here to go back

AAACCS761F

Total

1

1

504452416

504452416

504452416

504452416

504452416

504452416

51

504452416

504452416

51

51




51
0

504452416 504452416




1

Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private Limited A/C Aditya Birla Sun Life Equity Fund

Click here to go back

AAATB0102C

Total

12700045

12700045

12700045

12700045

12700045

12700045

1.28

12700045

12700045

1.28

1.28




12700045

12700045




1

2

Murray International Trust Plc

J P Morgan Funds

Click here to go back

AAACMS725H

AABCJ4972E

Total

14000000

14000000

13127633

13127633

27127633

27127633

14000000

14000000

1.33

13127633

13127633

2.74

27127633

27127633

1.42

1.33

2.74




14000000

13127633

27127633




1

Life Insurance Corporation Of India

Click here to go back

AAACLO582H Total

102536447 102536447

102536447 102536447

10.37

102536447 102536447

102536447

102536447

10.37 10.37




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.37

10.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

102536447

102536447

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Foreign Bank

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

11

11

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

19504

19504

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

19504

19504

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

19504

19504

Class eg:y

Total

19504

19504

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

19504

19504

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Category

IEPF

Trusts

Foreign
Nationals

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Director or
Director's Relatives

Foreign Portfolio Investor
(Category - III)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the

Shareholders (I)

35

5280

4453

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

1339304

314646

15907

5246218

6693279

3128

4000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+

(V)+ (VD

1339304

314646

15907

5246218

6693279

3128

4000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

0.03

0.53

0.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

1339304

314646

15907

5246218

6693279

3128

4000

Class eg:y

Total

1339304

314646

15907

5246218

6693279

3128

4000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.14

0.03

0.53

0.68

No. Of Shares

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares

Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.14

0.03

0.53

0.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1339304

314646

15907

5246130

6659807

3128

4000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

154

1195

11124

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1205447

14612245

29434174

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

1205447

14612245

29434174

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

1.48

2.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1205447

14612245

29434174

Class eg:y

Total

1205447

14612245

29434174

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.12

1.48

2.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.12

1.48

2.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1205447

14608245

29396614

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect™*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



